Cyaast

3aronoBok. Jibot N2 1

CesoH 2024
MicueBicTb HoBoapxaHrenbcbk
KoopawnHatu B 200 L1/ 48.65932 /] 30.7594
[Jata i vac nboty 16.06.2024 06:09:37
Moroga Ha cTapTi noxmypo
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 258
Kinbkictb rony6is 5897
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 515.701
Konkypc 20% 1179
lony6 596
lony6ka 583
Kny6 Kinbkictb Fony6oBogiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oeoaie  20% ¢pakTuuHO rony6is
Bbopwucnas 11 10 277
lopogok-Po3touus 42 34 1079
[porobuny 7 7 202
Kungauis 35 28 1000
Kpwna Mpukapnatta 20 10 284
JlbBiB 26 17 726
Mwuikonais-H. Po3ain 39 34 1120
PoratuH 8 5 200
CrebHumk 10 7 262
Crpui 21 13 268
YXropoga 9 1 51
Xopopis 30 21 428

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO

55 57
216 214
40 29
200 221
57 37
145 150
224 229
40 40
52 55
54 52
10 1

86 94

13:40:42
07:35:22
1094.56
370.46

13:39:46
07:35:22
17:55:36

0
329
850

Bknanuca %

®daKTUUHO KNy6M

20.58
19.83
1436
22.10
13.03
20.66
2045
20.00
20.99
19.40
1.96
21.96
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